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TERE EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP : -10 = 60°C ( 14 = 140°F )
EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP-T : -40 & 75°C ( -40 & 167°F )

EHEE (a8%) -40 = 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

HEXTEE 5F 95% (3E4R)

ZHEAE

=ze UL 61010-2-201. EN 62368-1(LVD)

EMC EN 55032/35

EMI CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

EMS IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : ##ff : 6 kV ; =5 : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz = 1 MHz : 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : BBJE : 2kV ; 155 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BiR : 2kV ; 55 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V
IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

BB EN 50121-4

IR5h IEC 60068-2-6

i IEC 60068-2-27

=[z220 IEC 60068-2-32

MTBF

B a] 2,174,016 /)\&t

T Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB
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EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP 2 -10 £ 60°C
EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP-T 8 2 -40 £ 75°C
Bof ( Ik )
SFP 53R
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP #=3R , # 1 4 1000BaseEZX i[O ( EF LC k) , (£MMEEAN 110km , TERERN 0 E 60°C
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP &R , % 1 /> 1000BaseEZX im0 ( &%F LC1Ek ) , (F4#HEEAN 120 km , TIEEERN 0 E 60°C
SFP-1GLHLC SFP #%3R , # 1 4 1000BaseLH 0 ( £F LC #k ) , ZHEEHN 30km , TEREEH 0 E 60°C
SFP-1GLHXLC SFP &R , # 1 /> 1000BaseLHX IO ( B LC &k ) , FHEEN 40 km , TEEEAN 0 E 60°C
SFP-1GLSXLC SFP &R , ¥ 1 4> 1000BaseLSX im0 ( AE LC &% ) , FHEE A 500 m , TEREH 0 E 60°C
SFP-1GLXLC SFP &R |, 7 1 4> 1000BaseLX i ( AF LC 1%k ) , FHMEZE N 10km , TEREN 0 E 60°C
SFP-1GSXLC SFP 51k , % 1 4> 1000BaseSX i ( A% LC#&k ) |, fZiER K 300/550 m , TEREER 0 = 60°C
SFP-1GZXLC SFP #&3R , # 1 4 1000BaseZX i ( BF LC k) |, f£4AEE N 80 km , TIEREN 0 E 60°C
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP &R |, % 1 /> 1000BaseLH it ( AF LC 1%k ) , FiMEE A 30 km , TEREN -40 E 85°C
SFP-1GLHXLC-T SFP #£3R , # 1 4 1000BaseLHX x50 ( &5 LC #k ) , FiEREH N 40km , TIEREH -40 E 85°C
SFP-1GLSXLC-T SFP &R , % 1 /> 1000BaseLSX i1 ( BE LC &k ) , ZHEEE 500 m , TEREN -40 & 85°C
SFP-1GLXLC-T SFP &R , & 1 4> 1000BaseLX it ( BB LC &k ) , FHEE N 10km , TEREN -40 E 85°C
SFP-1GSXLC-T SFP 18 , % 1 4> 1000BaseSX #[ ( BH LC &k ) , fR4BER K 300/550 m , TEREN -40 = 85°C
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T SFP &R , % 1 4> 1000BaseT im0 ( BE RJ45 %% ) , FiEE 100 m , TIEREA -40 £ 75°C
SFP-1GZXLC-T SFP #&3R , # 1 1 1000BaseZX i ( BF LC #k ) |, ZiEER N 80 km , TIEREN -40 E 85°C
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SFP-1G10ALC WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP #&1% , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP [ ( # LC ##k ) , f£3IEE 9 10 km ; TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm , T¥ERER 0 & 60°C

SFP-1G10BLC WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &3 , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP %0 ( /& LC #%3k ) , f5%#ifEE 9 10 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{EEBEHN 0 E 60°C

SFP-1G20ALC WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&R , # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 ( # LC 1%k ) , 4= 20 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{EBEHN 0 E 60°C

SFP-1G20BLC WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&R , #F 1 4 1000BaseSFP [ ( # LC 1%k ) , f£4EEE A 20 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EBEH 0 E 60°C

SFP-1G40ALC WDM #! (BiDi) SFP %R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP ix0 ( 7 LC ##3k ) , f5%#ifEE 9 40 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{EBE X 0 E 60°C

SFP-1G40BLC WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( # LC %k ) , fZ4mEEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EBEHR 0 = 60°C

SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP i ( 5 LC #%k ) , fZ4EEE A 10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{EiBEN -40 = 85°C

SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM E! (BiDi) SFP &£ , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i ( / LC $&3k ) , fZH#iBEE A 10 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{EEEHN -40 E 85°C

SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM Z! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( 5 LC #%k ) , fZ4mEEE A 20 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{Ei2EH -40 = 85°C

SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM #! (BiDi) SFP & , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP ix0 ( / LC 3%k ) , f24ifEE N 20 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{EBER -40 £ 85°C

SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &£ , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i ( /& LC #&3k ) , f24#ifEE N 40 km ; TX 1310 nm
RX 1550 nm , T{E:RE/ -40 & 85°C

SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&#R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP im0 ( & LC 1%k ) , f£4EEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{ERE N -40 & 85°C

IR

DR-120-24 120W/2.5A ST 24 VDC B |, #iEF 88 Z 132 VAC B{ 176 = 264 VAC XN , 8¢ 248 = 370
VDC N , TYEBE -10 E 60°C

DR-4524 45W/2A ST 24 VDC HBIE |, Hi@F 85 = 264 VAC B 120 = 370 VDC A\ , TEREE -10 = 50°C

DR-75-24 75W/3.2A ST 24 VDC IR , %18 85 & 264 VAC & 120 & 370 VDC i\ , T{ERE -10 & 60°C

MDR-40-24 40W/1.7A SR 24 VDC BB , # 85 = 264 VAC 5 120 = 370 VDC %\ , T{ERE -20 = 70°C

MDR-60-24 B60W/2.5A ST 24 VDC HJR |, # 85 = 264 VAC 8 120 = 370 VDC 3\ , T{EEE -20 E 70°C
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WK-30-02 EENEHS , 217k, 4 MBET, 30x66.8x2mm
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